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	Personal Details:

	
	

	Date of Birth

Place of birth:
	8-03-1974
Kadugli

	Marital Status:
	Single

	Gender
	Male

	Nationality
	Sudanese / Dutch 

	
	 

	Education
2013                                            Communications Skills Diploma,Utrecht /The Netherlands                                       
                                                       

2014                                            Dutch Diploma-B / The Netherlands 
2012                                            Integration diploma, The Netherlands


	2011
	General Medicine, LUMC  Leiden University /  
The Netherlands



	2006 

2004
	Master in Medicine, 
Leiden  University / The Netherlands


Certificate  / Dutch medical Language

James Boswell Institute / Utrecht
/ the Netherlands



	
	

	2003
	 
Certificate  / English  Language

Language Canter,  Leiden University / The Netherlands


	2003


	Certificate:Computer: MS Office: Word, Excel, PowerPoint(European Computer License)
The Hague  /  The Netherlands

	2002
	Certificate  /  Dutch  Language,
Leiden University /  the Netherlands



	1998
1992


	Diploma in General Medicine,
Crimea Medical University / Ukraine

Certificate / Russian  Language,
Crimea Medical University / Ukraine 


	1991 
	High School Diploma

	
	

	Work Experience:
2011-2015                                                General doctor / General Practitioner / The Netherlands 


	2009-2011
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2010
1999-2015
2010
2010
2003
2001
1995

	Leiden University / LUMC The Netherlands
Loudon Medical Centrum, The Hague/ The Netherlands
General practitioner Mozaiek,The Hague / The Netherlands

Social medicine, Parnassia & UWV,The Hague/The Netherlands

Department of Gynecology & Obstetrics diseases, Haaglanden Medical Centrum /The Hague/The Netherlands.
Parnassia psychiatric Hospital /The Hague/The Netherlands 
Department of Pediatrics diseases, Haaglanden Medical Centrum/The Hague/The Netherlands
Department of Neurological disease, Haga General Hospital/The Hague/The Netherlands
Surgical Department, Haga General Hospital/The Hague/The Netherlands

Department of Internal Medicine, Haaglanden Medical Centrum/The Hague/The Netherlands
Department of Otorhinolaryngology, Haaglanden Medical Centrum / The Hague/The Netherlands
Department of Dermatological diseases, RDGG Hospital, Delft/The Netherlands
Bukovinian Medical Academy / Psychiatric Department  / Ukraine 
Translator; Arabic, English, Dutch, Russian  / The Netherlands 
International Orthopaedic qualifications conference /  Ukraine
Secretary of Social Affairs  of  NMSA  associations
The Netherlands
Al-Sumud magazine editor, The Hague, The Netherlands
Translator English/Arabic /Russian, OC Leiden /
The Netherlands

Secretary of Social Affairs & Sport of Students  associations of Crimea Medical University Ukraine 



	SKILLS:
Languages
Computer
	Arabic:    good
Dutch:     good
English    good
Russian:  good
Nuba:       poor
Ukraine:   poor 
Certificate :  MS Office: Word, Excel, PowerPoint 

 

	PERSONAL INTERESTS

 
	Reading psychology
Sports (gym/ fitness
Travelling

Photograph 
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